Division @B Demportation®094323622 A Page 1 of 2 A Page 1 of 2
Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
(((H18000323363 3)))
H180003233633ABC\$
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383
From: Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC. Account Number : 120160000017 Phone : (855)498-5500 Fax Number : (800)432-3622
<pre>**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future     annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**</pre>
Email Address:
Foreign Limited Liability Company LUNG INSTITUTE DALLAS, PLLC, LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1 Page Count 03 Estimated Charge \$155.00
Estimated Charge \$155.00 Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help 11/3/805

Electronic Filing Menu



Taylor	Seay	8004323622

• • •

## (03/04) 11/09/2018 08:58:31 AM H18000323363 3

COMPLIANCE WITH SECT	ION 605.0902. FT.ORIDA STA	TITLES THE FOLLO	WING IS SUBMITTED TO REG	ISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED	LIABILITY
MPANYTO TRANSACT BL	INESS IN THE STATE OF FL	LORIDA:		,	
Lung Institute Dallas, P	LI.C, LLC		ility Company," "L.L.C ," or "L.L	C*i	-
(Name of Foreign I	imited Linbility Company; tuni	IL LOCIOLES - L'INDIEU L'AND	any conquiny, which a man		
nene unavailable, enter alternate re	me adopted for the purpose of minute	eding business is Florida Th	e altrinate name trust include "Limited	Lisbility Company," "L.L.C." or "LL	້ມງ
Texas			1	marber, if mplicable)	
(Consciences under the law of wh	ch foreign line and liability company i	is argument)	, (r 🗠 )		
		a blorde of prior to redistra	rtona)		
	(Det: first transacted bosiness ( Scc acctoms 505 0904 & 600.0			Suite 700	
201 E. Kennedy Blvd., (Street Address of P	Suite 700		6. 201 E. Kennedy Blvd., (Malhs	Adress)	
Tampa, FL 33602			Tampa, FL 33602		
		_			- ' <u>`</u>
Name and street addre	s of Florida registered age	ent: (P.O. Hox <u>NO</u>	<u>(1] acceptable)</u>		U
Name:	Capitol Corporate Servi	ices, Inc.	<u> </u>		0
Office Address:	515 East Park Avenue 2	Ind Fl			ר: ג_
Office Address:					
()					
egistered agoot's accep laving been named as ri esignated in this applica comply with the provis	Tallahassee tance: gistered agent and to acc tion, I hereby accept the tons of all statutes relative	(City) cept service of proc appointment as rep to the proper and	, Florida <u>32301</u> (A) ess for the above stated lim gistered ageni and agree to i complete performance of	tied llability company at i act in this capacity. I fur my duties, and I am famil	he place ther agrec llar with
Registered agoot's accept laving been named as re lesignated in this applica o camply with the provis	Tallahassee tance: gistered agent and to acc	(City) cept service of proc appointment as rep to the proper and	ess for the above stated iim	died liability company at i act in this capacity. I fur my duties, and I am famb behall	he place ther agrec llar with
egistered agent's accep laving been named as ri esignated in this applica o comply with the provis nd accept the obligation	Tallahassee innce: gistered agent and to acc tion, I hereby accept the lons of all statutes relatives s of my position as registed	(Civ) cept service of proc appointment as ref to the proper and ered agent. Xim Kalleh (Registered spect's sign	ess for the above stated lim gistered agent and agree to d complete performance of Kim Tadlock, Asst. Sec. or of Capitol Corporate Servic tere)	uited liability company at i act in this capacity. I fur my duties, and I am famil behall ces, inc	he place ther agrec llar with
Registered agont's accept daving been named as re lesignated in this applica o comply with the provis and accept the obligation	Tallahassee tance: gistered agent and to acc tion, I hereby accept the tions of all statutes relatives s of my position as register acity and address of the p	(City) cept service of proc appointment as ref to the proper and ered agent. <u>Live Ladeth</u> (Registered spect's signal erson(s) who has/ha	ess for the above stated lim gistered agent and agree to a complete performance of Kim Tadlock, Asst. Sec. or of Capitol Corporate Service	uited liability company at i act in this capacity. I fur my duties, and I am famil behall ces, inc	llar with
tegistered agent's accept laving been named as ra esignated in this applied to comply with the provis and accept the obligation 8. The name, title or cap	Tallahassee tance: gistered agent and to acc tion, I hereby accept the tions of all statutes relatives s of my position as registed acity and address of the pa <u>Name and Ad</u> Jeremy Daniel	(Chy) appointment as rep to the proper and ered agent. Xim Tallech (Registered agent's signal erson(s) who has/hi idress:	ess for the above stated lim gistered agent and agree to a complete performance of Kim Tadlock, Asst. Sec. or of Capitol Corporate Servic stree) ave authority to manage is/a <u>Title or Capacity</u> :	ulted liability company at it act in this capacity. I fur my duties, and I am famil behall ces, inc	llar with
Registered agont's accept laving been named as ra- esignated in this applica o comply with the provise nd accept the obligation 8. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Tallahassee tance: gistered agent and to acc tion, I hereby accept the tions of all statutes relatives s of my position as registed acity and address of the pa <u>Name and Ad</u> Jeremy Daniel 201 B. Kenned	(Chy) appointment as rep to the proper and ered agent. Yum Tadlet. (Registered agent's signal erson(s) who has/ha idress: idress:	ess for the above stated lim gistered agent and agree to a complete performance of Kim Tadlock, Asst. Sec. or of Capitol Corporate Servic stree) ave authority to manage is/a <u>Title or Capacity</u> :	ulted liability company at it act in this capacity. I fur my duties, and I am famil behall ces, inc	llar with
Legistered agent's accept laving been named as ra- esignated in this applica o comply with the provise nd accept the obligation 8. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Tallahassee tance: gistered agent and to acc tion, I hereby accept the tions of all statutes relatives s of my position as registed acity and address of the pa <u>Name and Ad</u> Jeremy Daniel	(Chy) appointment as rep to the proper and ered agent. Yum Tadlet. (Registered agent's signal erson(s) who has/ha idress: idress:	ess for the above stated lim gistered agent and agree to a complete performance of Kim Tadlock, Asst. Sec. or of Capitol Corporate Servic stree) ave authority to manage is/a <u>Title or Capacity</u> :	ulted liability company at it act in this capacity. I fur my duties, and I am famil behall ces, inc	llar with
egistered agent's acception laving been named as re- esignated in this applica o comply with the provisind accept the obligation B. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Tallahassee tance: gistered agent and to acc tion, I hereby accept the tions of all statutes relatives s of my position as registed acity and address of the pa <u>Name and Ad</u> Jeremy Daniel 201 B. Kenned	(Chy) appointment as rep to the proper and ered agent. Yum Tadlet. (Registered agent's signal erson(s) who has/ha idress: idress:	ess for the above stated lim gistered agent and agree to a complete performance of Kim Tadlock, Asst. Sec. or of Capitol Corporate Servic stree) ave authority to manage is/a <u>Title or Capacity</u> :	ulted liability company at it act in this capacity. I fur my duties, and I am famil behall ces, inc	llar with
Registered agont's accept daving been named as re- lesignated in this applica o comply with the provision accept the obligation 8. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Tallahassee tance: gistered agent and to acc tion, I hereby accept the tions of all statutes relatives s of my position as registed acity and address of the pa <u>Name and Ad</u> Jeremy Daniel 201 B. Kenned	(Chy) appointment as rep to the proper and ered agent. Yum Tadlet. (Registered agent's signal erson(s) who has/ha idress: idress:	ess for the above stated lim gistered agent and agree to a complete performance of Kim Tadlock, Asst. Sec. or of Capitol Corporate Servic stree) ave authority to manage is/a <u>Title or Capacity</u> :	ulted liability company at it act in this capacity. I fur my duties, and I am famil behall ces, inc	llar with
Registered agent's accept laving been named as ra- esignated in this applica to comply with the provise and accept the obligation 8. The name, title or capt <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>CFO</u>	Tallahassee tance: gistered agent and to acc tion, I hereby accept the tons of all statutes relatives s of my position as registed acity and address of the parameter Name and Ad Jeremy Daniel 201 E. Kenned Tampa, FL, 336 	(City) cept service of proc appointment as rep to the proper and ered agent. Xim Tallech (Registered spect's signal erson(s) who has/ha idress: idr	ess for the above stated lim gistered agent and agree to d complete performance of Kim Tadlock, Asst. Sec. or of Capitol Corporate Servic rec) ave authority to manage is/a <u>Title or Capacity:</u> 0	nited liability company at it o act in this capacity. I fur my duties, and I am famile to behalt ces, inc	<u>s:</u>
Registered agent's accept laving been named as ra lesignated in this applica o camply with the provis and accept the obligation 8. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>CFO</u> (Use attachments if nece 9. Attached is a certificat purisdiction under the lav	Tallahassee tance: gistered agent and to acc tion, I hereby accept the loas of all statutes relatives s of my position as register acity and address of the pr <u>Name and Ad</u> Jeremy Daniel <u>201 B. Kenned</u> Tampa, FL 336 	(City) cept service of proc appointment as rep is to the proper and ered agent. Xim Tallech (Registered spect's signal erson(s) who has/ha idress:	ess for the above stated lim gistered agent and agree to a complete performance of Kim Tadlock, Asst. Sec. or of Capitol Corporate Servic stree) ave authority to manage is/a <u>Title or Capacity</u> :	nited liability company at it o act in this capacity. I fur my duties, and I am famile to behalt ces, inc	s: da in the
<ul> <li>Registered agent's accept laving been named as rates ignated in this application of accept with the provision accept the obligation</li> <li>8. The name, title or capacity:</li> <li>CFO</li> <li>(Use attachments if neces)</li> <li>Attached is a certification inder the laving the translator must be</li> </ul>	Tallahassee tance: gittered agent and to acc the sof all statutes relatives s of my position as registed acity and address of the pro- Name and Ad Jeremy Daniel 201 B. Kennee Tampa, FL, 336 	(City) cept service of proc appointment as rep is to the proper and iered agent. <u>Live.</u> Tallech. (Registered spect's signal erson(s) who has/ha idress: <u>dv (3 lv d. ± 10</u> ) 602 an 90 days old, duly (If the certificate is	<pre>vess for the above stated lim gistered agent and agree to i complete performance of Kim Tadlock, Asst. Sec. or of Capitol Corporate Servic note) ave authority to manage is/a <u>Title or Capacity:</u> 0 y authenticated by the officies in a foreign language, a tra-</pre>	illed Hability company at it out in this capacity. I fur my duties, and I am famile to behalt ces, inc	s: s: ds în the mder oath
Registered agent's accept laving been named as ra- lesignated in this applics o comply with the provis and accept the obligation 8. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>CFO</u> (Use attachments if nece 9. Attached is a certificat jurisdiction under the lav of the translutor must be	Tallahassee tance: gittered agent and to acc the sof all statutes relatives s of my position as registed acity and address of the pro- Name and Ad Jeremy Daniel 201 E. Kennee Tampa, FL, 336 	(City) cept service of proc appointment as rep is to the proper and iered agent. <u>Live.</u> Tallech. (Registered agent's signal erson(s) who has/ha idress: <u>dv (3 lv d. # 10</u> 602 an 90 days old, duly (If the certificate is section 605 0203 (1)	<pre>vess for the above stated lim gistered agent and agree to i complete performance of Kim Tadlock, Asst. Sec. or of Capitol Corporate Servic ree) ave authority to manage is/a <u>Title or Capacity:</u> 0 y authenticated by the officies in a foreign language, a tra (b). Florida Statutes, I am</pre>	hited Hability company at i pact in this capacity. I fur my duties, and I am famile h behalt ces, inc	s: s: ds în the mder oath
Registered agent's accept laving been named as ra- lesignated in this applics o comply with the provis and accept the obligation 8. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>CFO</u> (Use attachments if nece 9. Attached is a certificat jurisdiction under the lav of the translutor must be	Tallahassee tance: gittered agent and to acc the sof all statutes relatives s of my position as registed acity and address of the pro- Name and Ad Jeremy Daniel 201 E. Kennee Tampa, FL, 336 	(City) cept service of proc appointment as rep is to the proper and iered agent. <u>Live.</u> Tallech. (Registered agent's signal erson(s) who has/ha idress: <u>dv (3 lv d. # 10</u> 602 an 90 days old, duly (If the certificate is section 605 0203 (1)	<pre>vess for the above stated lim gistered agent and agree to i complete performance of Kim Tadlock, Asst. Sec. or of Capitol Corporate Servic note) ave authority to manage is/a <u>Title or Capacity:</u> 0 y authenticated by the officies in a foreign language, a tra-</pre>	hited Hability company at i pact in this capacity. I fur my duties, and I am famile h behalt ces, inc	s: s: ds în the mder oath
Registered agent's accept laving been named as re esignated in this applics o comply with the provis ind accept the obligation 8. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>CFO</u> (Use attachments if nece 9. Attached is a certificat jurisdiction under the lav of the translutor must be	Tallahassee tance: gittered agent and to acc the sof all statutes relatives s of my position as registed acity and address of the pro- Name and Ad Jeremy Daniel 201 E. Kennee Tampa, FL, 336 	(City) cept service of proc appointment as rep is to the proper and iered agent. <u>Live.</u> Tallech. (Registered agent's signal erson(s) who has/ha idress: <u>dv (3 lv d. # 10</u> 602 an 90 days old, duly (If the certificate is section 605 0203 (1)	<pre>vess for the above stated lim gistered agent and agree to i complete performance of Kim Tadlock, Asst. Sec. or of Capitol Corporate Servic ree) ave authority to manage is/a <u>Title or Capacity:</u> 0 y authenticated by the officies in a foreign language, a tra (b). Florida Statutes, I am</pre>	hited Hability company at i pact in this capacity. I fur my duties, and I am famile h behalt ces, inc	s: s: ds în the mder oath
Registered agent's accept laving been named as re- esignated in this applics or comply with the provis nd accept the obligation 8. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>CFO</u> (Use attachments if nece 9. Attached is a certificat purisdiction under the lav of the translutor must be	Tallahassee tance: gittered agent and to acc the sof all statutes relatives s of my position as registed acity and address of the pro- Name and Ad Jeremy Daniel 201 E. Kennee Tampa, FL, 336 	(City) cept service of proc appointment as rep is to the proper and iered agent. <u>Live.</u> Tallech. (Registered agent's signal erson(s) who has/ha idress: <u>dv (3 lv d. # 10</u> 602 an 90 days old, duly (If the certificate is section 605 0203 (1)	<pre>vess for the above stated lim gistered agent and agree to i complete performance of Kim Tadlock, Asst. Sec. or of Capitol Corporate Servic ree) ave authority to manage is/a <u>Title or Capacity:</u> 0 y authenticated by the officies in a foreign language, a tra (b). Florida Statutes, I am</pre>	hited Hability company at i pact in this capacity. I fur my duties, and I am famile h behalt ces, inc	s: s: ds în the mder oath

Rolando B. Pablos

Secretary of State

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Office of the Secretary of State

## **Certificate of Fact**

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Formation for Long Institute Dallas, PLLC (file number 802367610), a Domestic Limited Liability, Company (LLC), was filed in this office on January 12, 2016.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.



In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on November 08, 2018.



Rolando B. Pablos Secretary of State

Phone: (512) 463-5555 Prepared by: SOS-WEB Come visit us on the internet at http://www.sos.state.bx.us/ Fax: (512) 463-5709 Dial; T1D: 10264 D

Dial: 7-1-1 for Relay Services Document: 848462940003